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Classifieds
Classified ads:may be placed in Student Union 404,  
Monday – Friday, 8:30 a.m. – noon and 1 p.m. – 5 p.m. 
Call (213) 740-2707:for more information. Classified ads 
cannot be taken over the phone and require advance 
payment. No refunds on cancelled classified ads. 
Visit www.dailytrojan.com/ads: for more rates, 
information, and policies.

Classified Line Ad: Daily: $9.85 for 15 words or fewer, 35¢ 
for each additional word • Weekly: (5 consecutive inser-
tions) $44.50 for 15 words or fewer,  $1 each additional word
Classified Display Ad: Daily: $13.85 per column inch  • 
Weekly: (5 consecutive insertions) $62.50 per column inch • 
Monthly: (20 consecutive insertions) $233.50 per column inch

T h u r s d ay,  Ap  r i l  1 5 ,  2 0 1 0  ▪  w w w. d a i ly t r o j a n . c o m
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Client: G.H. Palmer Associates

Publication: Daily Trojan

Size/Color: 6”X7” 4C

Design by: apluscreative@yahoo.com    Ph: 323.474.4668

Elegant World Class Resort Apartment Homes
Less Than 10 Minutes From Campus

*Amenities vary among communities

Orsini
550 NORTH FIGUEROA ST.

877-231-9362
WWW.THEORSINI.COM

725 SOUTH BIXEL STREET
877-239-8256

WWW.THEMEDICI.COM

616 ST. PAUL AVENUE
877-235-6012

WWW.THEPIERO.COM

1221 WEST THIRD STREET  
866-690-2888

WWW.THEVISCONTI.COM

Medici Piero Visconti

• Free Wi-Fi
• Private Study Rooms/

Library/DSL Computers
• Free Gated Parking For 

Residents And Guests
• Free Tanning
• Karaoke Room
• Greek Friendly Party Rooms
• Outdoor Grills/BBQ Areas
• Virtual Golf/Indoor Bowling
• Full Size Indoor Basketball Court
• Resort Style Swimming Pool
• Night Light Tennis Courts
• Roof-Top Pool And 

Resident Lounge

• Directors Screening Room
• Cybex Fitness Center 

With Cardio Salon
• Mens/Womens Locker 

Rooms with Sauna And 
Steam Rooms

• Private Resident Park With
Sand Volleyball Court 
And Jogging Track

• Event Calendar With 
Student Mixers

• Furnished Guest Suites 
For Your Parents

• On Site Concierge
• Roommate finder

Best 
Downtown 
Locations!

Be Inspired...

The Downtown 
Renaissance Collection

(S)

- Newly Remodeled Buildings
- Gated Parking Structures
- Full Laundry Facilities on Every Floor
- New Tiles for Kitchen & Bathroom Floors
- Surveillance Cameras
- Central A/C
- Maintenance Staff On Site
- 5 Minutes Walk to USC

Apartment Pricing:
2 Bdrm / 2 Bath • $2,050/mo. (1st Floor)
2 Bdrm / 2 Bath • $2,100/mo. (2nd Floor)
2 Bdrm / 2 Bath • $2,150/mo. (3rd Floor)
2 Bdrm / 2 Bath • $2,200/mo. (4th Floor)

3 Bdrm / 2 Bath • No Vacancy

1246 & 1247 W. 30th St., LA, CA 90007
www.cityparkusc.com 
cityparkusc@gmail.com
Tel: (323) 733-6157 • Fax: (323) 733-6543

CITY PARK APARTMENTS
Now LEASINg foR 2010-2011

ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT
 FOR RENT

Freshly Painted, New Carpet, Parking Space, Stove, 
Refrigerator, Close to Campus, Near USC Bus Station, A/C 
and Heater. Please Call Priscilla Rojas at (626) 806-6882 (S)

One Bedroom Apartment for Rent. 

Freshly Painted 
New carpet 
Parking Space 
Stove and Refrigerator 
Close to Campus 
Near USC bus station 

Please call Priscilla Rojas at (626)806-6882. 

EXTENDED STAY AND SC GUEST HOUSING
Walk 1 block North of SC to 30th Street - “Graduate Row”  • $20-$38/day 

Rooms, 1, 2 & 3 Bdrm Apts • NUPP Mgmt (213) 446-0680 (S)

FREE LAKERS PLAYOFF TICKETS 
GUARANTEED TO THE

FIRST 8 UNITS
Rent a 3 Bedroom or higher and win 2 Lakers 
playoff tickets. Rent a 6 Bedroom/4 Bathroom 
house and win 4 playoff tickets. In addition you 
have a chance to spin the wheel of fortune at 
our office and get up to additional $250.00 off 
of your first month rent and many other prizes.

Come and check us out:
3036 S. Hoover St.,  (213) 765-3330,

www.FirstChoiceHousing.com (4-19)

000 Rentals

Rooms

WALK, BIKE TO USC!
ROOMS, APARTMENTS
& 6 BEDROOM HOUSE

SEE OUR WEBSITE!

Classic Housing Near USC
www.robinsonresidences.com

(213) 663-3022 (S)

CHARMING
CRAFTSMAN HOUSES
Rooms in quiet shared houses. Short 

walk to USC. Off-street parking, shared 
kitchen, microwave, cable, internet, TV, 

washer/dryer, free utilities.
1188 W. 28th St. / 1248 W. 29th St.

Singles: $565-$975/month.
Call (213) 713-7440 (4-21)

FURNISHED ROOMS 3 blocks 
north of University. $600-$1,000/mo. 
Quiet study house, graduate students 
preferred. (818) 519-8955.                          (S)

NICE FURNISHED ROOM, use of 
kitchen, laundry, internet, cable, utili-
ties paid. $625/mo. (323) 732-8591. 
                                                                      (4-21)

LIVING ROOM - Convenient for 
part-time student. Walking distance to 
campus. Available through June 2010. 
Call (323) 732-8227 or (323) 719-8086.
                                                          (4-16)

RENT FURNISHED SINGLE 
R O O M / S T U DI  O / G R O U P -
HOUSE. One block walking from 
USC. $675/month/room. $845/
month/studio. (323) 766-7689,
www.uscrental.com                             (S)

Apartments

2 BDRM/1 BATH & STUDIO 
APARTMENT. Pre-Leasing For Fall. 
$1,499/month & $1,050/month. Across 
from campus. Gated building, park-
ing, onsite laundry, A/C, stove, refrig-
erator, microwave, dishwasher. 1133 W. 
36th Place. Call (213) 765-3330, e-mail 
leasing@firstchoicehousing.com       (S)

2 BDRM APT.
From $1,295/month & up. Furnished, 

wood floors. Available August. 
Walking distance to USC. Remodeled. 

Free tram to campus. 
2816 Ellendale Pl. (29th St./Ellendale Pl.) 

(818) 345-4613 (S)

WALK. Studios/Apts/Houses. Leas-
ing Contract. $525+/month. North 
Gateway to USC. (213) 446-0680,
nuppmauction.com/resources.html
                                                                 (S)2 TO 4 FREE LAKERS PLAYOFF 

TICKETS! We Are Rolling Back Our 
Rents To 2007! Two Weeks Free! * 3 
Bedroom: Starting @ $1,895/month. 
4 Bedroom Lofts: Starting @ $3,495/
month. 6 Bedroom: $4,995/month. 
Some of the amenities include: Hard-
wood flooring, cable, internet, central 
heating & A/C, dishwasher, laundry 
facility, stove, refrigerator, micro-
wave, granite countertops, LCD TV 
(in selected units), gated parking, pa-
tios, and much more! 3036 S. Hoover 
Street (just South of 30th Street),
(213) 765-3330,
Leasing@firstchoicehousing.com,
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com
*Offer good while it lasts.
Some restrictions apply.                   (4-19)

SUBLEASE: 2 BDRM/2 BATH. 
Stove, refrigerator, cable ready, laun-
dry, parking, bike rack, 10 minute walk 
to USC campus, tram stop. A Must 
See! For more information, please call 
Mary at (213) 910-7564 or 
(213) 765-3330.                                        (S)

REASONABLE RENTS
X-large 3 bdrm/2 bath, fully 

furnished, quiet, security, parking, 
laundry. 1 block from campus. 

(562) 619-2880 or (562) 421-9658
(S)

WE ARE ROLLING BACK OUR 
RENTS TO 2007! TWO WEEKS 
FREE!* Studios: Starting @ $799/
month. 1 Bedroom: Starting @ $950/
month. 2 Bedroom: Starting @ $1,325/
month. Some of the amenities include: 
Hardwood flooring, cable, internet, 
central heating & A/C, dishwasher, 
laundry facility, stove, refrigerator, mi-
crowave, granite countertops, LCD TV 
(in selected units), gated parking, pa-
tios, and much more! 3036 S. Hoover 
Street (just South of 30th Street), 
(213) 765-3330,
Leasing@firstchoicehousing.com,
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com
*Offer good while it lasts.
Some restrictions apply.                                      (S)

FREE LAKERS PLAYOFF TICK-
ETS GUARANTEED TO THE 
FIRST 8 UNITS. Rent a 3 bedroom or 
higher and win 2 Lakers playoff tickets. 
Rent a 6 bedroom/4 bathroom house 
and win 4 playoff tickets. In addition 
you have a chance to spin the wheel of 
fortune at our office and get up to ad-
ditional $250.00 off your first month 
rent and many other prizes. Come and 
check us out. 3036 S. Hoover Street, 
(213) 765-3330,
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com     (4-19)

30th St. between Hoover & Fig.
Immaculate on occupancy.
Laundry, Patio, Bike Racks.

$1,196/month •  Available June 1st
(818) 996-9080

1 BDRM COZY COTTAGE

(4-19)

              

Walk to School
             12 Locations 
              Now Leasing

Single        starting $800 & up 
One Bedroom     starting $900 & up 
Two Bedrooms    starting $1400 & up 
Three Bedrooms    starting $2000 & up 

http://www.nupac.com 
213-745-7838

(S)

PRE-LEASING

14 Locations
Walk or Ride Tram A/B

www.nupac.com
(213) 745-7838

2 FREE LAKERS PLAYOFF TICK-
ETS! 3 Bdrm/2 Bath & 1 Bdrm/1 Bath. 
Pre-Leasing For Fall. $2,100/month 
& $1,395/month. 1/2 block away from 
campus. Gated building, parking, laun-
dry, stove, refrigerator. 1152 W. 36th 
Place. Call Mary (213) 910-7564,
(213) 765-3330 or e-mail 
trojanvillage@firstchoicehousing.com
                                                             (4-19)

Student HouSing
JuSt a few min.

walk to CampuS
All types of units available:

Single Rooms, Bachelors, Single, 
1 Bdrm, 2 Bdrm, 3 Bdrm.

Units start as low as
$650/month - $2,450/month.

For more info call: (310) 842-8234, 
E-mail: dancohousing@aol.com

or visit us at:
www.dancohousing.com (S)

WE ARE ROLLING BACK OUR 
RENTS TO 2007! TWO WEEKS 
FREE!* Studios: Starting @ $799/
month. 1 Bedroom: Starting @ $950/
month. 2 Bedroom: Starting @ $1,325/
month. Some of the amenities include: 
Hardwood flooring, cable, internet, 
central heating & A/C, dishwasher, 
laundry facility, stove, refrigerator, mi-
crowave, granite countertops, LCD TV 
(in selected units), gated parking, pa-
tios, and much more! 3036 S. Hoover 
Street (just South of 30th Street), 
(213) 765-3330,
Leasing@firstchoicehousing.com,
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com
*Offer good while it lasts.
Some restrictions apply.                                      (S)

NEW STUDIO FOR SUBLEASE! 
$1,000/month, utilities included. Fur-
nished. Walk to USC. Available May 8. 
Call Kelley (908) 419-6315.             (4-21)

ONE BEDROOM UNIT AVAIL-
ABLE, appliances, carpet floors, 
parking, gated building, laundry on-
site. $975/month. BACHELOR FOR 
RENT, carpet, large windows. $700/
month. Call Mabel at: (310) 877-5896.
                                                                (4-15)

Summer Sublet June/July.
Studio w/private bath/kitchen, 

parking. Great Rates!
Phone/text: (213) 747-2900

28TH & HOOVER

(S)

TROJAN HOUSING
4131 Figueroa • Near USC
Studios - $695-$745/month

1 Bedroom - $895-$975/month
Internet free

Call: (626) 757-2139
E-mail: baolai@sbcglobal.net

LARGE STUDIO
Fraternity/Sorority Row 

Adjacent. 28th & Hoover.
Several units available.
Special deal for groups.

Great rates.
(213) 747-2900

hkabakow@earthlink.net
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leasing@stuho.com • (323) 731-1034
(S)

Features:
Leases by Bedroom • Online Bill Payments
Reliable Maintenance • Wireless Internet

A/C • Pet Friendly
Hardwood Floors • Granite Countertops
Gated Parking • DPS Patrolled Areas

CALL US TODAY

WALK TO USC

(S)

2 bdrm/2 bath, 2 blocks from USC, cable and internet free, gated 
parking, A/C & heating, microwave, refrig, dishwasher, bus shuttle 

to USC, area security controlled by USC, can accommodate
4 roommates. (213) 272-2309, (213) 842-3001, 24 hours. 

RENTALS AVAILABLE SUMMER & FALL 2010
1 BdRM $1,100/Mo & Up • 2 BdRM $1,600/Mo & Up

We offer studio, one and two bdrm apartments.
Most properties are remodeled, have laundry facilities

and onsite parking is available. USC tram access
and are within walking distance to campus.

Prime locations 27th St., 30th St., 36th Pl., Portland & more. 
Call (949) 235-8585 or visit our website for details 

www.gfpropertygroup.net (4-15)

(15)

OUR LAST HOUSE
FOR 2010-2011

MONTGOMERY HOUSE
1010 W. 21st St.

WALK, BIKE, TRAM TO USC 
FROM THIS ELEGANT,

6-BEDROOM LANDMARK
NORTH OF CAMPUS

For photos and floor plans,
please see our website:

www.robinsonresidences.com
To arrange a tour, call

(213) 663-3022 Classic Housing Near USC

This is a terrific opportunity for a group of students looking to share 
a large house next year for $5,500/month. Here’s what’s offered:

n   Six large bedrooms (2 with private bathrooms)
n   Two additional, shared bathrooms with modern fixtures
n   Ground-floor powder room (basin and toilet)
n   Furnished study with diamond-pane windows
n   Small sunroom with balcony
n   Large, modern kitchen with gas range, microwaves, 
         3 refrigerators, washer and dryer
n   Wireless internet throughout the house
n   Excellent parking for up to eight vehicles
n   USC-style bicycle rack; short walk to tram
n   Stable neighborhood, north of campus
n   Weekly gardener and housekeeper
n   3 blocks to 23rd Street Cafe, Ragazzi Room coffee house,
         Bacaro L.A. wine bar, Papa John’s Pizza, Little Hollywood
         DVD rental and several markets

FREE LAKERS PLAYOFF TICKETS 
GUARANTEED TO THE

FIRST 8 UNITS
Rent a 3 Bedroom or higher and win 2 Lakers 
playoff tickets. Rent a 6 Bedroom/4 Bathroom 
house and win 4 playoff tickets. In addition you 
have a chance to spin the wheel of fortune at 
our office and get up to additional $250.00 off 
of your first month rent and many other prizes.

Come and check us out:
3036 S. Hoover St.,  (213) 765-3330,

www.FirstChoiceHousing.com (4-19)

6 BDRM/4 BATH HUGE VICTORIAN HOUSE
Perfect for up to 8 people. Pre-leasing for Fall 2010. Totally remodeled, 

42” HD TV, stove, 2 refrigerators, dishwasher, free washer/dryer, 
microwave, A/C, gated building/parking. It is a must see. Cable and 

internet wired. $4,995/mo. Tram stops in front. 1155 W. 24th St. 
(310) 652-9226, e-mail MOK310@aol.com (4-19)

4 FREE LAKERS PLAYOFF TICKETS!

2 FREE LAKERS PLAYOFF TICK-
ETS! Award winning brand new 
building. Beautiful huge 4 bedroom 
loft, $3,495/month and 2 bedroom/2 
bath lofts, $2,450/month. Stove, re-
frigerator, central A/C & heating, gated 
building and parking, laundry, bike 
rack, beautiful courtyard. 10 minutes 
from USC and tram stop right in front 
of it. 922 W. 23rd Street. Call
(213) 765-3330,
leasing@firstchoicehousing.com (4-19)

2 TO 4 FREE LAKERS PLAYOFF 
TICKETS! We Are Rolling Back Our 
Rents To 2007! Two Weeks Free! * 3 
Bedroom: Starting @ $1,895/month. 
4 Bedroom Lofts: Starting @ $3,495/
month. 6 Bedroom: $4,995/month. 
Some of the amenities include: Hard-
wood flooring, cable, internet, central 
heating & A/C, dishwasher, laundry 
facility, stove, refrigerator, micro-
wave, granite countertops, LCD TV 
(in selected units), gated parking, pa-
tios, and much more! 3036 S. Hoover 
Street (just South of 30th Street),
(213) 765-3330,
Leasing@firstchoicehousing.com,
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com
*Offer good while it lasts.
Some restrictions apply.                   (4-19)

Hardwood floors, marble countertops, 
stove, oven, microwave. Large 

rooms, lots light. Near Post Office & 
Food. Rent: $900/mo. & $1,400/mo. 
(323) 620-0812 or (323) 730-0058

ELEGANT 1 AND
2 BDRM APTS.

(4-20)

30th St. between Hoover & Figueroa.
Immaculate on occupancy.
Patio, Laundry, Bike Racks.

$2,550/mo. 3 bdrm • $3,200/mo. 4 bdrm
Available June 1st • (818) 996-9080

3 & 4 BDRM APTS.

LARGE MID-CENTURY
one bedroom furnished 

apartment located on 30th 
Street near UV. No Pets.

(213) 747-2275 (S)

CHARMING ART DECO APTS. 
11 locations minutes from campus. Af-
fordable living. All utilities included. 
Efficiency, Studio & 1 Bdrm available 
from $595-$1,195/month. Call
(213) 380-0584 or visit our website @
www.swelgroup.com                              (S)

SPACIOUS
2 BDRM/2 BATH
Brentwood, $2,500/month. Lots of 

closet space. Large balcony. Walking 
distance to stores and restaurants. 

Secured building. Gated two parking 
spaces. Refrigerator, dishwasher 
and oven included. Washer/dryer 
hookup. Landlord pays gas/water. 

(310) 562-0110 (4-16)

SUBLEASE: SPACIOUS APART-
MENTS NEAR USC. Spacious units 
available includes refrigerator, stove 
and laundry. Walking distance to tram. 
1+1, $895/mo. 1026 W. 22nd Street. 
Call Nadine at (951) 285-3588.            (S)

2 TO 4 FREE LAKERS PLAYOFF 
TICKETS! We Are Rolling Back Our 
Rents To 2007! Two Weeks Free! * 3 
Bedroom: Starting @ $1,895/month. 
4 Bedroom Lofts: Starting @ $3,495/
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